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PUMA PALLET TRUCKS CORPORATION

Plot No.45/2, Sy. No. 309, Bommasandra Industrial Area
Bengaluru - 560 099, INDIA

Land : +91 802783 4945/ 46, Handy:+91 9980110008
Email : info@pumaptc.com

www.pumaptc.com
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ABOUT US
“PUMA PTC" is born to manufacture world class Hand Pallet Trucks to the world with automated plant with robotics, have capacity of 10,000 units per
month.
We have maintained our authenticity through our persistent efforts that not only reflect on our business tie-ups but also our quality assurance. New
Infrastructure has been created forimproving Quality, Timely Delivery, and Service.
As an organization, we are committed to strive & achieve utmost customer satisfaction by supplying Quality products at the right time & providing

excellent Sales & Service support.
Our parent company “PUMA LIFT” one of the leading manufacturer of In-Plant Material Handling

Equipments in India was established in the year 1991 with its manufacturing unit in Bangalore,
starting very modestly it has progressed steadily & today the company boosts of best
manufacturing unit. The organization entered the market 23 years ago with the manufacturing
of Manual Pallet Trucks. Today the company manufacturers the complete range of In-Plant

Material Handling Equipments.

TUV INTERCERT Saar India Pvt Ltd




HPT - 25C
520 mm Width

HPT - 25CSS
Semi & Fully
Stainless Steel

HPT - 25SS
520 mm Width

HPT - 25C
685 mm Width

HPT - 25SS
685 mm Width

Model

Load Capacity
Lowered Height
Lift Height
Raised Height
Steer wheels
Load Roller
Wheels

HPT-25C

HPT - 25CSS
2500 Kg

85 mm

110 mm

200 mm
180x50 mm
80x70 mm
Nylon Wheels
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HPT - 25-C10
520 mm Width

HPT -25-C10

HPT - 25-C10
685 mm Width

Model

Load Capacity
Lowered Height
Lift Height
Raised Height
Steer wheels
Load Roller
Wheels

HPT-25-C10
2500 Kgs
85 mm

110 mm
200 mm
180x50 mm
80x70 mm
Nylon Wheels

9

160 |200/365| 160

Fork Options
We offer lengthy forks

up to 1800mm &
Width up to 1000mm
Based on Quantity orders

[
— :,i
Wheel Options
Nylon

PU
Rubber
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PUMA PALLET TRUCKS CORPORATION

Plot No.45/2, Sy. No. 309, Bommasandra Industrial Area
Bengaluru - 560 099, INDIA

Land : +91 80 2783 4945 / 46, Handy : +91 9980110008
Email : info@pumaptc.com

OUR PARENT COMPANY

PUMALET’

PUMA LIFT TRUCKS PVT. LTD.
265/1B & A-69 (KSSIDC),
Bommasandra Industrial Area,
Bengaluru - 560 099, India.

4 www.pumalift.net




